





2023:BHC-OS:7957

**CORAM :** HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MILIND N.  
JADHAV J

**DATE :** 28th April, 2023

**P.C. :**

S. O. to 03/05/2023 .

( ASSOCIATE )