



2023:BHC-OS:7957

Mr. Rohan Kadam a/w Shashvat Jariwala i/by Ruroma Law for
Def. No.5.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MILIND N.
JADHAV J

DATE : 4th May, 2023

P.C. :

S. O. to 13/06/2023 (F. O. B.).

(ASSOCIATE)